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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Fri., Sep 15 2006  9:00 a Football Whores Released Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  9:00 a Football Whores Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  9:00 a Kaplan F. C. Acquired New England Patriots NWE Defense Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  9:00 a Kaplan F. C. Released Aaron Brooks OAK QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  9:01 a Murder Inc Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:25 a Greys Released San Diego Chargers SDG Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:25 a Greys Released Brandon Lloyd WAS WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:27 a K.B. All Stars Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:27 a K.B. All Stars Released Eddie Kennison KAN WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:27 a K.B. All Stars Released T.J. Duckett WAS RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:27 a Football Whores Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:28 a Kaplan F. C. Released Reche Caldwell NWE WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:28 a Kaplan F. C. Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:28 a Pocket Aces Placed on IRTerrell Owens DAL WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:39 a Football Whores Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:40 a Greys Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:40 a Greys Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Defense Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:41 a K.B. All Stars Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:42 a Kaplan F. C. Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:42 a Kaplan F. C. Acquired Jerome Harrison CLE RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  9:42 a Pocket Aces Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:03 a Belle Ringers Placed on IRDomanick Davis HOU RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:03 a Belle Ringers Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Defense Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:03 a Belle Ringers Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:03 a Belle Ringers Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:03 a Belle Ringers Released Jason Elam DEN K Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:04 a Football Whores Released Kevin Curtis STL WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:04 a Football Whores Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:04 a Football Whores Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:04 a Football Whores Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:05 a K.B. All Stars Released Ben Troupe TEN TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:05 a K.B. All Stars Acquired Eric Johnson SFO TE Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:06 a Kaplan F. C. Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:06 a Kaplan F. C. Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:03 a Belle Ringers Released Chad Jackson NWE WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:03 a Belle Ringers Placed on IRMatt Jones JAC WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:03 a Belle Ringers Acquired George Wrighster JAC TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:03 a Belle Ringers Acquired Eddie Kennison KAN WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:04 a Hoary Marmots Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:04 a Hoary Marmots Released Roddy White ATL WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:04 a Hoary Marmots Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Defense Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:05 a Pocket Aces Taken off of IRTerrell Owens DAL WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  11:05 a Pocket Aces Released Kerry Collins TEN QB Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:23 a Belle Ringers Released George Wrighster JAC TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:23 a Belle Ringers Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Football Whores Released Indianapolis Colts IND Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Football Whores Released Sinorice Moss NYG WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Football Whores Released Mewelde Moore MIN RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Football Whores Acquired Detroit Lions DET Special TeamCommissioner
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Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Football Whores Acquired Ernie Conwell NOR TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Football Whores Acquired Musa Smith BAL RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Greys Placed on IRDonte' Stallworth PHI WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Greys Placed on IRDaunte Culpepper MIA QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Greys Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:24 a Greys Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:26 a Kaplan F. C. Placed on IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:26 a Kaplan F. C. Placed on IRMichael Bennett KAN RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:26 a Kaplan F. C. Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:26 a Kaplan F. C. Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:27 a Pocket Aces Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:27 a Pocket Aces Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:27 a Pocket Aces Released Marcus Pollard DET TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:27 a Pocket Aces Released J.J. Arrington ARI RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  9:46 a K.B. All Stars Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:31 p Greys Released Rod Smith DEN WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:31 p Greys Taken off of IRDonte' Stallworth PHI WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:32 p Kaplan F. C. Taken off of IRMichael Bennett KAN RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:32 p Kaplan F. C. Released Cleveland Browns CLE Defense Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:35 p Rockafellas Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:35 p Rockafellas Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:35 p Rockafellas Released Tennessee Titans TEN Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:37 p Simply Domination Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:37 p Simply Domination Acquired Sinorice Moss NYG WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  1:41 p K.B. All Stars Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Special TeamCommissioner

     
Week 8
     

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:28 p Belle Ringers Taken off of IRMatt Jones JAC WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:28 p Belle Ringers Placed on IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:29 p Football Whores Released Detroit Lions DET Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:29 p Football Whores Released Ernie Conwell NOR TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:29 p Football Whores Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:29 p Football Whores Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:35 p Greys Released Neil Rackers ARI K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:35 p Greys Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Defense Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:36 p Hoary Marmots Acquired Brad Johnson MIN QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:36 p Hoary Marmots Released St. Louis Rams STL Defense Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:36 p Hoary Marmots Placed on IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:36 p Hoary Marmots Released Mark Brunell WAS QB Commissioner

     
Week 9
     

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:48 p Belle Ringers Taken off of IRDomanick Davis HOU RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:48 p Belle Ringers Released Chad Pennington NYJ QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:52 p Kaplan F. C. Acquired Josh Brown SEA K Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:52 p Kaplan F. C. Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:52 p Kaplan F. C. Released David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:52 p Kaplan F. C. Released Chris Brown TEN RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:53 p Simply Domination Released Detroit Lions DET Defense Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:53 p Simply Domination Released Drew Bennett TEN WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:53 p Simply Domination Released Corey Dillon NWE RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:53 p Simply Domination Acquired Morten Andersen ATL K Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:53 p Simply Domination Acquired Chad Jackson NWE WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  1:53 p Simply Domination Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 8 2006  4:37 p K.B. All Stars Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Defense Commissioner

Wed., Nov 8 2006  4:37 p K.B. All Stars Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:37 a K.B. All Stars Released Bubba Franks GNB TE Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:40 a Kaplan F. C. Taken off of IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner
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Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:40 a Kaplan F. C. Released Amani Toomer NYG WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:41 a Pocket Aces Released Ryan Moats PHI RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:41 a Pocket Aces Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:41 a Pocket Aces Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Special TeamCommissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:42 a Simply Domination Placed on IRWillis McGahee BUF RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:42 a Simply Domination Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  7:42 a Simply Domination Acquired Corey Dillon NWE RB Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Fri., Nov 17 2006  12:20 p Hoary Marmots Taken off of IRMatt Hasselbeck SEA QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  12:20 p Kaplan F. C. Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  12:20 p Kaplan F. C. Released Drew Bledsoe DAL QB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  12:21 p Football Whores Acquired Reche Caldwell NWE WR Commissioner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  12:21 p Football Whores Released Ashley Lelie ATL WR Commissioner

     
Week 12
     

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:43 p Kaplan F. C. Acquired John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:43 p Kaplan F. C. Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:44 p Belle Ringers Taken off of IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:44 p Belle Ringers Released Domanick Davis HOU RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:44 p Belle Ringers Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:44 p K.B. All Stars Released Washington Redskins WAS Defense Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:44 p K.B. All Stars Released Eric Johnson SFO TE Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:44 p K.B. All Stars Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:44 p K.B. All Stars Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:45 p Greys Released Daunte Culpepper MIA QB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:45 p Greys Released Troy Williamson MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  5:45 p Greys Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  6:18 p Simply Domination Taken off of IRWillis McGahee BUF RB Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  6:18 p Simply Domination Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  6:18 p Simply Domination Released Sinorice Moss NYG WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  6:18 p Simply Domination Released Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  6:18 p Simply Domination Released Corey Dillon NWE RB Commissioner

     
Week 13
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


